
 

 

THE HAMILTON ACADEMY 

Half-Yearly Examination Scheme 

Session 2022 - 2023 

Date Day Time Class I and II Class III - V Class VI to IX 

19/09/2022 Monday 2 hours English Language - English Paper 1 

20/09/2022 Tuesday 2 hours Literature in English - English Paper 2 

21/09/2022 Wednesday 2 hours E.V.S S.S.T History & Civics - H.C.G. 

Paper 1 

22/09/2022 Thursday 2 
1

2
 

Hours 

Mathematics 

23/09/2022 Friday 2 hours Computer Science Geography - H.C.G. Paper 2 

24/09/2022 Saturday 3 hours Hindi 

26/09/2022 Monday 2 hours - Computer Physics - Science Paper I 

27/09/2022 Tuesday 2 hours Hindi Writing and dictation Chemistry - Science Paper 2 

28/09/2022 Wednesday 2 hours English Writing and dictation Biology - Science Paper 3 

29/09/2022 Thursday 2 hours - Computer Applications 

 

1. G.K Examination for Class I to VIII – 12/09/2022 

2. Sanskrit Examination for Class V – VIII – 13/09/2022 

3. Art and Craft for Class I to VIII – 14/09/2022 

4. Computer Practical and Viva Dates – 

Class Date Time 

I 16/09/2022 

Practical and Viva to be taken 

during the computer period 

itself. 

II 16/09/2022 

III 14/09/2022 

IV 15/09/2022 

V 15/09/2022 

VI 16/09/2022 

VII 15/09/2022 

VIII 14/09/2022 

IX 12/09/2022 

 

 


